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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Monday, November 30, 2015

Date : 3/18/2016 1:30:50 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
110-00-1091 PAYROLL FUND Beg. Bal. 48,633.22
11/02/2015 91266 GJ TMRS PAYMENT BREAKDOWN 23,705.68 24,927.54
11/03/2015 91519 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 22,623.00 2,304.54
11/03/2015 91520 GJ GFTOPR 83,759.24 86,063.78
11/03/2015 91521 GJ WF TO PR 15,326.76 101,390.54
11/03/2015 91522 GJ WWF TO PR 7,604.01 108,994.55
11/03/2015 91523 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 110,019.21
11/04/2015 91514 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,985.57 108,033.64
11/04/2015 91536 CD CK#17999 MISC DEDUCTION 122.88 107,910.76
11/04/2015 91537 CD CK#18000 BOOTS JAMES FLEWELLING 29.99 107,880.77
11/04/2015 91538 CD CK#18001 BOOTS JONATHAN EVANS 29.99 107,850.78
11/04/2015 91539 CD CK#18002 REIMBURSEMNET DRUG TEST 52.50 107,798.28
11/04/2015 91540 CD CK#18003 BOOTS DANIEL BRICKLEY 11.99 107,786.29
11/04/2015 91541 CD CK#18004 BOOTS JAMES KERR 49.99 107,736.30
11/04/2015 91542 CD CK#18005 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 107,697.87
11/04/2015 91594 CD FA Payroll Import For Nov 4 2015 12:00A 67,893.08 39,804.79
11/04/2015 92889 GJ Auto Reverse of # 91514 (1,985.57) 41,790.36
11/04/2015 92891 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 2,002.07 39,788.29
11/06/2015 91628 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F INT INCOME 10.93 39,777.36
11/06/2015 91634 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F FT DEARBORN 14.26 39,763.10
11/06/2015 91635 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F FT DEARBORN 2.48 39,760.62
11/06/2015 91636 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F FT DEARBORN 1.86 39,758.76
11/06/2015 91637 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F FT DEARBORN #2 497.40 39,261.36
11/06/2015 91638 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F FT DEARBORN #2 89.90 39,171.46
11/06/2015 91639 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F FT DEARBORN# 19.20 39,152.26
11/16/2015 91721 CD CK#18006 MISC DEDUCT-GARNISHMENT 122.88 39,029.38
11/16/2015 91723 CD CK#18007 UNITED FUND DEDUCT 38.43 38,990.95
11/16/2015 91724 CD CK#18008 DEDUCT REIMBURSEMENT 29.00 38,961.95
11/16/2015 91725 CD CK#18009 DEDUCT-BOOTS FLEWELLING 20.00 38,941.95
11/16/2015 91726 CD CK#18010 DEDUCT-EVANS BOOTS 20.00 38,921.95
11/18/2015 91729 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PYMT 11/18/15 2,002.07 36,919.88
11/18/2015 91731 GJ TRANSFER WITHHOLDING,SS,MEDICARE 21,651.02 15,268.86
11/18/2015 91732 GJ TRANSFER SANIT TO P/IR 1,024.66 16,293.52
11/18/2015 91733 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 7,854.52 24,148.04
11/18/2015 91734 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 14,695.86 38,843.90
11/18/2015 91735 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PIR 79,744.86 118,588.76
11/18/2015 91973 CD FA Payroll Import For Nov 18 2015 12:00 64,985.06 53,603.70
11/30/2015 92281 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 9.80 53,613.50

Totals 259,677.59 206,064.09 53,613.50

Ending Balance 53,613.50 DR




